
BLOCK 147 LOT N1/2 OF 6
IN OR 1907/346
CITY OF FDNA BEACH

DAMEROW STEVE W/DAMEROW ALEXANDER H C
1417 SADLER RD BOX 198
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-0147-0061

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1009.00

03/29/2022 DCA 0.00 125,000 0 0 125,000

STANDARD
2

53,173
283

125,000
178,456
77,101

101,355
0

101,355
178,456

0

176,037

1907/0346 3/06/2014 WD Q I 02 47,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CALEY DANIEL E

DAMEROW STEVE W & A

1142/0868 6/04/2003 PR U I 24 53,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHO ABRAHAM P/R FOR

CALEY DANIEL E

2024
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20070514 WOOD FENCE 950 03/28/2007

20033016 REPLACE WEATHER H 1,000 04/28/2003

7045 REMODEL 33,530 05/08/1992

HX Base Yr

617 S  9TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 01 Quality Level 01

0100 01 984 103.4208 98.25 96,678 1992 1992 0 0
MA
30 15.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 952

BAS 952 100 952 51,444

FOP 24 30 7 378

FOP 84 30 25 1,351

1,060 984 53,173

FOP=[YR=1993] W6 S4 BAS=[YR=1993] W28 S28 E18 FOP=[YR=1993]
S7 E12 N7 W12 $ E16 N28 W6 $ E6 N4 $ .

FOP
1993

6

4

6

4

BAS
1993

28

28

18

16

28

6

FOP
1993

7

12

7

12

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 17 4 68.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1992 1992 3 64 283

283

1 000100 C SFR 0 MU-8 50.00 100.00 5,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 125,000


